
ADAMAS UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF LAW AND JUSTICE 

COURSE STRUCTURE 

 

LL.M 

 

2019-2021 
 

FIRST YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 
 

 

SEMESTER – I 

 

SEMESTER – I Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Advanced Jurisprudence 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61111 4 3-1-0 100 

2 Constitutional Law: New 

Challenges 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61113 4 3-1-0 100 

3 Law and Social 

Transformation 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61115 4 3-1-0 100 

4 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- I 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61117 4 3-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 



SEMESTER - II 

 

SEMESTER – II Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Judicial Process (Compulsory) LWJ61112 4 3-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Criminology and 

Penology 

 Victimology 

 Human Rights and 

Criminal Justice 

 

 
LWJ61114 

 

 
4 

 

 
3-1-0 

 
100 

LWJ61116 4 3-1-0 
100 

LWJ61118 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

3 Business LawSpecialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Corporate Governance 

 Reconstruction of 

Corporation 

 Corporate Due Diligence 

 

 
LWJ61120 

LWJ61122 

 

 
4 

4 

 

 
3-1-0 

3-1-0 

 
100 
100 

LWJ61124 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International Criminal Law 

 Air and Space Law 

 International 

Environmental Law 

 
 

 
LWJ61126 

LWJ61128 

 
 

 
4 

4 

 
 

 
3-1-0 

3-1-0 

 

 
100 
100 

LWJ61130 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law I 

 Environmentalism and 

Indian Society 

 Environment and 

Sustainable Development 

 
 

 
LWJ61132 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
3-1-0 

 

 
100 

LWJ61134  
4 

3-1-0 100 

LWJ61136  
4 

3-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 
MARKS 

400 

 
 
 
 

 
2 



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 

 

SEMESTER - III 

SEMESTER – III Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- II 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ62111 4 3-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Privileged 
Class 
Deviance 

 Women & Criminal Law 

 International Criminal 

Law 

 

 
LWJ62113 

 

 
4 

 

 
3-1-0 

 
100 

LWJ62115 4 3-1-0 
100 

LWJ62117  
4 

 
3-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

3 Business LawSpecialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Corporate Finance 
 Corporate Crime 

 Banking and 
Investment Law 

 

 

LWJ62119 

LWJ62121 

 

 
4 

4 

 

 
3-1-0 

3-1-0 

 
100 
100 

LWJ62123 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Law of the Sea 

 Law of International 
Organisations 

 Private International Law 

 
 

 
LWJ62125 

LWJ62127 

 
 

 
4 

4 

 
 

 
3-1-0 

3-1-0 

 

 
100 
100 

LWJ62129 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental 

Law II 

 Laws for conservation 
of Biosphere and 
Policies in India 

 Environmental 
Pollution and Legal 
Control in India 

 
 

 
LWJ62131 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
3-1-0 

 

 
100 

LWJ62133 4 3-1-0 100 

 
LWJ62135 

 
4 

 
3-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 
MARKS 

400 

3 



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 

 

SEMESTER - IV 
 
 
 

SEMESTER – IV Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Dissertation 

(includingViva Voce& 

Teaching Assignments) 

LWJ62112 4 0-0-2 200 

Writing 100 

Presentation 50 

Viva Voce 25 

Teaching Assignments 25 

 Total- 200 

TOTAL MARKS 1400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

4 



ADAMAS UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF LAW AND JUSTICE 

COURSE STRUCTURE 

 

LL.M 

 

2020 to 2022 

 
FIRST YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 
 

 

SEMESTER – I 

 

SEMESTER – I Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Advanced Jurisprudence 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61111 4 3-1-0 100 

2 Constitutional Law: New 

Challenges 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61113 4 3-1-0 100 

3 Law and Social 

Transformation 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61115 4 3-1-0 100 

4 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- I 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61117 4 3-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 



SEMESTER - II 

 

SEMESTER – II Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Judicial Process (Compulsory) LWJ61112 4 3-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Criminology and 

Penology 

 Victimology 

 Human Rights and 

Criminal Justice 

    

 
LWJ61114 4 3-1-0 100 

 
LWJ61116 4 3-1-0 

100 

 
LWJ61118 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

3 Business LawSpecialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Corporate Governance 

 Reconstruction of 

Corporation 

 Corporate Due Diligence 

    

 
LWJ61120 

LWJ61122 

4 

4 

3-1-0 

3-1-0 

100 
100 

 
LWJ61124 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International Criminal Law 

 Air and Space Law 

 International 

Environmental Law 

    

 
 

LWJ61126 

LWJ61128 

 
4 

4 

 
3-1-0 

3-1-0 

100 
100 

 
LWJ61130 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

5 EnvironmentalLaw 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law I 

 Environmentalism and 

Indian Society 

 Environment and 

Sustainable Development 

    

 
 

LWJ61132 
 

4 
 

3-1-0 
100 

 
LWJ61134  

4 

3-1-0 100 

 LWJ61136  3-1-0 100 

  4   

 TOTAL 
MARKS 

400 

 
 
 
 
 

2 



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 

 

SEMESTER - III 

SEMESTER – III Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- II 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ62111 4 3-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Privileged Class 
Deviance 

 Women & Criminal Law 

 International Criminal Law 

    

 
LWJ62113 4 3-1-0 100 

 
LWJ62115 4 3-1-0 

100 

 LWJ62117    

 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

3 Business LawSpecialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Corporate Finance 

 Corporate Crime 
 Banking and Investment 

Law 

    

 
LWJ62119 

LWJ62121 

4 

4 

3-1-0 

3-1-0 

100 
100 

 LWJ62123 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Law of the Sea 

 Law of International 
Organisations 

 Private International Law 

    

 
 
LWJ62125 

LWJ62127 

 
4 

4 

 
3-1-0 

3-1-0 

100 
100 

 
LWJ62129 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

5 EnvironmentalLaw 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law II 

 Laws for conservation of 
Biosphere and Policies in 
India 

 Environmental Pollution 
and Legal Control in India 

    

 
 
LWJ62131 

 
4 

 
3-1-0 

100 

 
LWJ62133 4 3-1-0 100 

  
LWJ62135 

 
4 

 
3-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 
MARKS 

400 

 
3 



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 

 

SEMESTER - IV 
 

 

SEMESTER – IV Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Dissertation 

(includingViva Voce& 

Teaching Assignments) 

LWJ62112 4 0-0-2 200 

Writing 100 

Presentation 50 

Viva Voce 25 

Teaching Assignments 25 

 Total- 200 

TOTAL MARKS 1400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

4 



ADAMAS UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF LAW AND JUSTICE 

COURSE STRUCTURE 

 

LL.M 

 

2021 to 2023 

 
FIRST YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 
 

 

SEMESTER – I 

 

SEMESTER – I Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Advanced Jurisprudence 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61111 4 3-1-0 100 

2 Constitutional Law: New 

Challenges 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61113 4 3-1-0 100 

3 Law and Social 

Transformation 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61115 4 3-1-0 100 

4 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- I 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ61117 4 3-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 



SEMESTER - II 

 

SEMESTER – II Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Judicial Process (Compulsory) LWJ61112 4 3-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Criminology and 

Penology 

 Victimology 

 Human Rights and 

Criminal Justice 

    

 
LWJ61114 4 3-1-0 100 

 
LWJ61116 4 3-1-0 

100 

 
LWJ61118 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

3 Business LawSpecialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Corporate Governance 

 Reconstruction of 

Corporation 

 Corporate Due Diligence 

    

 
LWJ61120 

LWJ61122 

4 

4 

3-1-0 

3-1-0 

100 
100 

 
LWJ61124 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International Criminal Law 

 Air and Space Law 

 International 

Environmental Law 

    

 
 

LWJ61126 

LWJ61128 

 
4 

4 

 
3-1-0 

3-1-0 

100 
100 

 
LWJ61130 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law I 

 Environmentalism and 

Indian Society 

 Environment and 

Sustainable Development 

    

 
 

LWJ61132 
 

4 
 

3-1-0 
100 

 
LWJ61134  

4 

3-1-0 100 

 LWJ61136  3-1-0 100 

  4   

 TOTAL 
MARKS 

400 

 
 
 
 
 

2 



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 

 

SEMESTER - III 

SEMESTER – III Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- II 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ62111 4 3-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Privileged Class 
Deviance 

 Women & Criminal Law 

 International Criminal Law 

    

 
LWJ62113 4 3-1-0 100 

 
LWJ62115 4 3-1-0 

100 

 LWJ62117    

 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

3 Business Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Corporate Finance 

 Corporate Crime 
 Banking and Investment 

Law 

    

 
LWJ62119 

LWJ62121 

4 

4 

3-1-0 

3-1-0 

100 
100 

 LWJ62123 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Law of the Sea 

 Law of International 
Organisations 

 Private International Law 

    

 
 
LWJ62125 

LWJ62127 

 
4 

4 

 
3-1-0 

3-1-0 

100 
100 

 
LWJ62129 4 3-1-0 100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law II 

 Laws for conservation of 
Biosphere and Policies in 
India 

 Environmental Pollution 
and Legal Control in India 

    

 
 
LWJ62131 

 
4 

 
3-1-0 

100 

 
LWJ62133 4 3-1-0 100 

  
LWJ62135 

 
4 

 
3-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 
MARKS 

400 

 
3 



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 

 

SEMESTER - IV 
 

 

SEMESTER – IV Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Dissertation 

(Including Viva Voce& 

Teaching Assignments) 

LWJ62112 4 0-0-2 200 

Writing 100 

Presentation 50 

Viva Voce 25 

Teaching Assignments 25 

 Total- 200 

TOTAL MARKS 1400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

4 



COURSE STRUCTURE 

 

LL.M 

 
2022-2024 

 
FIRST YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 
 

 

SEMESTER – I 

 

SEMESTER – I Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Advanced Jurisprudence 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21003 4 4-1-0 100 

2 Constitutional Law: New 

Challenges 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21006 4 4-1-0 100 

3 Law and Social 

Transformation 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21007 4 4-1-0 100 

4 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- I 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21008 4 4-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 



SEMESTER - II 

 

SEMESTER – II Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Judicial Process (Compulsory) LWJ21018 4 4-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation-(3 Papers 

from each Group) 

 Criminology and 

Penology 

 Victimology 

 Human Rights and 

Criminal Justice 

 
 
 

LWJ21019 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

4-1-0 

 

 
100 

 
LWJ21020 

 
4 

4-1-0 
100 

 
LWJ21021 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

3 Business LawSpecialisation-(3 Papers 

from each Group) 

 Corporate Governance 

 Reconstruction of 

Corporation 

 Corporate Due Diligence 

  
4-1-0 

 

 
LWJ21022 

LWJ21023 

 
4 

4 

4-1-0 
 

100 
100 

 
LWJ21024 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International Criminal Law 

 Air and Space Law 

 International 

Environmental Law 

 
 

 
LWJ61126 

LWJ61128 

 
 

 
4 

4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

4-1-0 

 
 

 
100 
100 

 
LWJ61130 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law I 

 Environmentalism and 

Indian Society 

 Environment and 

Sustainable Development 

 
 

 
LWJ61132 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

 
 

 
100 

 
LWJ61134 

 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

LWJ61136  
4 

4-1-0 100 

4 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

SPECIALISATION (3 PAPERS FROM 

EACH GROUP) 

 INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I 

 HUMAN RIGHTS AND 
CONSTITUTION OF 
INDIA-I 

 COMPARATIVE CONSTITUTION 

 

 
LWJ21025 

LWJ21026 

LWJ21027 

4 

4 

4 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

 
100 

 
100 

 TAXATION LAW 

SPECIALISATION (3 PAPERS FROM 

 
4  

4-1-0 
 

100 



 EACH GROUP) 

 BASIC INTRODUCTION TO 
TAXATION LAW AND POLICY 

 INCOME TAX PLANING 

 CORPORATE TAX AND 
PLANNING 

LWJ21050 

LWJ21051 

LWJ21052 

4 

4 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

 
100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 

 



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 

 

SEMESTER - III 

SEMESTER – III Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- II 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21040 4 4-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Privileged Class 
Deviance 

 Women & Criminal Law 

 International Criminal Law 

 
 
 

LWJ21041 

 

 
4 

 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

 
LWJ21042 4 4-1-0 

100 

LWJ21043  
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

3 Business Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Corporate Finance 

 Corporate Crime 

 Banking and Investment 
Law 

 

 

LWJ21044 

LWJ21045 

 

 
4 

4 

 

 
4-1-0 

4-1-0 

 
100 
100 

LWJ21046 4 4-1-0 100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Law of the Sea 

 Law of International 
Organisations 

 Private International Law 

 
 

 
LWJ62125 

LWJ62127 

 
 

 
4 

4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

4-1-0 

 

 
100 
100 

LWJ62129 4 4-1-0 100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law II 

 Laws for conservation of 
Biosphere and Policies in 
India 

 Environmental Pollution 
and Legal Control in India 

 
 

 
LWJ62131 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

 

 
100 

LWJ62133 4 4-1-0 100 

 
LWJ62135 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 100 

 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

SPECIALISATION (3 PAPERS 

FROM EACH GROUP) 

 ADMINISTRATIVE 
LAW IN INDIA 

 INDIAN 

 
 

 
LWJ21047 

LWJ21048 

 

 
4 

 
4 

 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 

 
100 

100 



 CONSTITUTIONAL 
LAW-II 

 HUMAN RIGHTS AND 
CONSTITUTION OF 
INDIA-II 

 
LWJ21049 4 4-1-0 

100 

 TAXATION LAW 

SPECIALISATION (3 PAPERS FROM 

 
4  

4-1-0 
 

100 

EACH GROUP) LWJ21053 4   

 INDIRECT TAX 

 INTERNATIONAL TAXATION 
LWJ21054 4 

4-1-0 100 

 TAX FILING AND PRACTICE LWJ21055  4-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 
MARKS 

400 

 

 

3 



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core 
Theory 

 

SEMESTER - IV 
 
 
 

SEMESTER – IV Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Dissertation 

(Including Viva Voce& 

Teaching Assignments) 

LWJ62112 4 0-0-4 200 

Writing 100 

Presentation 50 

Viva Voce 25 

Teaching Assignments 25 

 Total- 200 

TOTAL MARKS 1400 



COURSE STRUCTURE 

 
LL.M 

 

2023-2025 

 
FIRST YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 
 

 

SEMESTER – I 

 

SEMESTER – I Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Advanced Jurisprudence 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21003 4 4-1-0 100 

2 Constitutional Law: New 

Challenges 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21006 4 4-1-0 100 

3 Law and Social 

Transformation 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21007 4 4-1-0 100 

4 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- I 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21008 4 4-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 



SEMESTER - II 

 

SEMESTER – II Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Judicial Process (Compulsory) LWJ21018 4 4-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation-(3 Papers 

from each Group) 

 Criminology and 

Penology 

 Victimology 

 Human Rights and 

Criminal Justice 

 
 
 

LWJ21019 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

4-1-0 

 

 
100 

 
LWJ21020 

 
4 

4-1-0 
100 

 
LWJ21021 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

3 Business LawSpecialisation-(3 Papers 

from each Group) 

 Corporate Governance 

 Reconstruction of 

Corporation 

 Corporate Due Diligence 

  
4-1-0 

 

 
LWJ21022 

LWJ21023 

 
4 

4 

4-1-0 
 

100 
100 

 
LWJ21024 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International Criminal Law 

 Air and Space Law 

 International 

Environmental Law 

 
 

 
LWJ61126 

LWJ61128 

 
 

 
4 

4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

4-1-0 

 
 

 
100 
100 

 
LWJ61130 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law I 

 Environmentalism and 

Indian Society 

 Environment and 

Sustainable Development 

 
 

 
LWJ61132 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

 
 

 
100 

 
LWJ61134 

 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

LWJ61136  
4 

4-1-0 100 

4 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

SPECIALISATION (3 PAPERS FROM 

EACH GROUP) 

 INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I 

 HUMAN RIGHTS AND 
CONSTITUTION OF 
INDIA-I 

 COMPARATIVE CONSTITUTION 

 

 
LWJ21025 

LWJ21026 

LWJ21027 

4 

4 

4 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

 
100 

 
100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 

 

SEMESTER - III 

SEMESTER – III Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- II 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21040 4 4-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Privileged Class 
Deviance 

 Women & Criminal Law 

 International Criminal Law 

 
 

 
LWJ21041 

 

 
4 

 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

 
LWJ21042 4 4-1-0 

100 

LWJ21043  
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

3 Business Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Corporate Finance 

 Corporate Crime 

 Banking and Investment 
Law 

 

 

LWJ21044 

LWJ21045 

 

 
4 

4 

 

 
4-1-0 

4-1-0 

 
100 
100 

LWJ21046 4 4-1-0 100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Law of the Sea 

 Law of International 
Organisations 

 Private International Law 

 
 

 
LWJ62125 

LWJ62127 

 
 

 
4 

4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

4-1-0 

 

 
100 
100 

LWJ62129 4 4-1-0 100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law II 

 Laws for conservation of 
Biosphere and Policies in 
India 

 Environmental Pollution 
and Legal Control in India 

 
 

 
LWJ62131 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

 

 
100 

LWJ62133 4 4-1-0 100 

 
LWJ62135 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 100 

 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

SPECIALISATION (3 PAPERS 

FROM EACH GROUP) 

 ADMINISTRATIVE 
LAW IN INDIA 

 INDIAN 
CONSTITUTIONAL 

 
 

 
LWJ21047 

LWJ21048 

 

 
4 

 
4 

 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 

 
100 

100 



 LAW-II 

 HUMAN RIGHTS AND 
CONSTITUTION OF 
INDIA-II 

LWJ21049 4 4-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 
MARKS 

400 

 

 
3 

 

 

SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core 
Theory 

 

SEMESTER - IV 
 

 

SEMESTER – IV Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Dissertation 

(Including Viva Voce& 

Teaching Assignments) 

LWJ62112 4 0-0-4 200 

Writing 100 

Presentation 50 

Viva Voce 25 

Teaching Assignments 25 

 Total- 200 

TOTAL MARKS 1400 



COURSE STRUCTURE 

 
LL.M 

 

2024-2026 

 
FIRST YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 
 

 

SEMESTER – I 

 

SEMESTER – I Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Advanced Jurisprudence 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21003 4 4-1-0 100 

2 Constitutional Law: New 

Challenges 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21006 4 4-1-0 100 

3 Law and Social 

Transformation 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21007 4 4-1-0 100 

4 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- I 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21008 4 4-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 



SEMESTER - II 

 

SEMESTER – II Code Credit L-T-P Marks 

1 Judicial Process (Compulsory) LWJ21018 4 4-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation-(3 Papers 

from each Group) 

 Criminology and 

Penology 

 Victimology 

 Human Rights and 

Criminal Justice 

 
 

 
LWJ21019 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

 

 
100 

 
LWJ21020 

 
4 

4-1-0 100 

 
LWJ21021 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

3 Business LawSpecialisation-(3 Papers 

from each Group) 

 Corporate Governance 

 Reconstruction of 

Corporation 

 Corporate Due Diligence 

  
4-1-0 

 

 
LWJ21022 

LWJ21023 

 
4 

4 

4-1-0  
100 
100 

 
LWJ21024 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International Criminal Law 

 Air and Space Law 

 International Environmental 

Law 

 
 

 
LWJ61126 

LWJ61128 

 
 

 
4 

4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

4-1-0 

 
 

 
100 
100 

 
LWJ61130 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International Environmental 

Law I 

 Environmentalism and 

Indian Society 

 Environment and 

Sustainable Development 

 
 

 
LWJ61132 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

 
 

 
100 

 
LWJ61134 

 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

LWJ61136  
4 

4-1-0 100 

4 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

SPECIALISATION (3 PAPERS FROM 

EACH GROUP) 

 INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I 

 HUMAN RIGHTS AND 
CONSTITUTION OF 
INDIA-I 

 COMPARATIVE CONSTITUTION 

 

 
LWJ21025 

LWJ21026 

LWJ21027 

4 

4 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

 
100 

 
100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 



   



SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core Theory 

 

SEMESTER - III 

SEMESTER – III Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Legal Education & Research 

Methodology- II 

(Compulsory) 

LWJ21040 4 4-1-0 100 

2 Criminal Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Privileged Class 

Deviance 

 Women & Criminal Law 

 International Criminal Law 

 
 

 
LWJ21041 

 

 
4 

 

 
4-1-0 

 

 
100 

 
LWJ21042 

 
4 4-1-0 

100 

LWJ21043 
 

4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

OR 

3 Business Law Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Corporate Finance 

 Corporate Crime 

 Banking and Investment 

Law 

 

 

LWJ21044 

LWJ21045 

 

 
4 

4 

 

 
4-1-0 

4-1-0 

 

 
100 

100 

LWJ21046 4 4-1-0 100 

OR 

4 International Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 Law of the Sea 

 Law of International 

Organisations 

 Private International Law 

 
 

 
LWJ62125 

LWJ62127 

 
 

 
4 

4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

4-1-0 

 
 

 
100 

100 

LWJ62129 4 4-1-0 100 

OR 

5 Environmental Law 

Specialisation- 

(3 Papers from each Group) 

 International 

Environmental Law II 

 Laws for conservation of 

Biosphere and Policies in 

India 

 Environmental Pollution 

and Legal Control in India 

 
 

 
LWJ62131 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

 
 

 
100 

LWJ62133 4 4-1-0 100 

 
LWJ62135 

 
4 

 
4-1-0 

 
100 

 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

SPECIALISATION (3 PAPERS 

FROM EACH GROUP) 

 ADMINISTRATIVE 

LAW IN INDIA 

 INDIAN 

CONSTITUTIONAL 

 
 

 
LWJ21047 

LWJ21048 

 
 

 
4 

 
4 

 
 

 
4-1-0 

 
4-1-0 

 
 

 
100 

 
100 



 LAW-II 

 HUMAN RIGHTS AND 

CONSTITUTION OF 

INDIA-II 

LWJ21049 4 4-1-0 100 

 TOTAL 

MARKS 

400 

 

 

3 
 

 

SECOND YEAR 

Type of Paper- Core 

Theory 

 

SEMESTER - IV 
 
 
 

SEMESTER – IV Code Credit L-T-P MARKS 

1 Dissertation 

(Including Viva Voce& 

Teaching Assignments) 

LWJ62112 4 0-0-4 200 

Writing 100 

Presentation 50 

Viva Voce 25 

Teaching Assignments 25 

 Total- 200 

TOTAL MARKS 1400 
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